FolkerasfrT

INSTRUMENTS

String Number
(Shortest to longest)

1

2

10
11
12
13
14

15

Note Name

C#

E

D
(below middle c)

String Gauge
(All strings are ball end)

.018

.018

.020
-020BW*
-020BW*
-022BW*
-022BW*
-024BW*
-026BW*
-028BW*
-032BW*
-034BW*
.038BW*
-042BW*

-042BW*

Kantele Stringing
And Tuning Chart

Item Number
(One of each string)

9021877

9021877

9021878

9021471

9021471

9021472

9021472

9021473

9021474

9021475

9021477

9021478

9021571

9021573

9021573

*BW is the abbreviation for “Bronze Wound” - the first three strings on our kanteles are
plain steel, and the other twelve are bronze wound strings.

Please keep this chart handy - use it as a tuning reference, and to reorder strings as needed.

We do offer a “complete set” of kantele strings , item number 5310244.

Folkcraft.com

o

kerarC

INSTRUMENTS

Handmade In The USA Since 1968



