

Kantele Stringing And Tuning Chart

String Number (Shortest to longest)	Note Name	String Gauge (All strings are ball end)	Item Number (One of each string)
1	D	.018	9021877
2	C#	.018	9021877
3	В	.020	9021878
4	А	.020BW*	9021471
5	G	.020BW*	9021471
6	F#	.022BW*	9021472
7	E	.022BW*	9021472
8	D	.024BW*	9021473
9	C#	.026BW*	9021474
10	В	.028BW*	9021475
11	А	.032BW*	9021477
12	G	.034BW*	9021478
13	F#	.038BW*	9021571
14	E	.042BW*	9021573
15	D (below middle c)	.042BW*	9021573

*BW is the abbreviation for "Bronze Wound" - the first three strings on our kanteles are plain steel, and the other twelve are bronze wound strings.

Please keep this chart handy - use it as a tuning reference, and to reorder strings as needed.

We do offer a "complete set" of kantele strings, item number 5310244.

